TAPAS AND PIZZAS

Croquettes (v)
Filled with mac and cheese

Patatas Bravas (GF, V)

Rustic Spanish style roast potatoes
with spicy Napoli sauce

Bruschetta

Finely chopped tomatoes and onion,
chopped basil and crumbed fetta

Moroccan Chicken Skewers (GF)

Served with grilled onion,
capsicum and tzatziki

Potato Wedges (v)
Served with sweet chilli and sour cream

Fried Garlic Prawns (GF)

Tossed with cayenne pepper,
Spanish onion and roast capsicum

Salt and Pepper Calamari
Served with a garden salad

Garlic Bread (v)

Spicy Chicken Wings (3pcs)

Served with a sweet chilli sauce

Nachos (v GF)

Served with cheese, guacamole
and sour cream

Beef Nachos

Served with cheese, minced beef,
guacamole and sour cream

DINN
MENU

$15.99

$14.99

$16.99

$17.99

$12.99

$20.99

$17.99

$11.99
$13.99

$19.99

$22.99

=2

Pepperoni Pizza (97 $21.99

Thin pizza base with rich Napoli sauce,
pepperoni and Mozzarella cheese

Margarita Pizza (9") (v) $19.99

Thin pizza base with rich Napoli
sauce, oregano and mozzarella cheese

Tandoori Chicken Pizza (9 $21.99

Thin pizza base with spiced roasted chicken,
capsicum and cheese

Vegetarian Pizza (9) (v) $20.99

Thin pizza base with Napoli sauce,
capsicum, mushroom, onion and cheese

MAINS

Seafood Spaghetti

Prawns, scallops, garlic, diced onion,
fresh chilliand parmesan cheese

$39.99

Crispy Skin Pork Belly $36.99

Served with roasted fennel,
caramelized apple and gravy

Stuffed Chicken Breast (GF)

Stuffed with herbed sun dried tomato
served with herbed hand cut potatoes,
sauteed green beens and mushroom sauce

$35.99

Lamb Backstrap $37.99

Served with roast potatoes, grilled beans
and a beetroot and onion relish with glaze

Beef Burger $29.99

Lettuce, tomato, caramelized onion,
bacon, sliced beetroot and American
cheese served with fries

Mushroom Gnocchi (v) $27.99

Garlic, diced onion, mushroom mix,
pesto, spinach and goat cheese

(GF) gluten free (V) vegetarian

Please let our friendly staff know if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements



Spaghetti Carbonara

Served with bacon, onion, garlic,
cream and grana Padano

Truffle Mushroom
Chicken Risotto

With Arborio rice, garlic, truffle oil
and grana Padano

House-Made
Chicken Parmiagiana

Napoli, ham, mozzarella cheese
with fries and house salad

Baked Barramundi

With creamy mash potato, sautéed
green beans and lemon butter sauce

Nasi Goreng (v)

Fried rice with onion, capsicum,
mushroom, soy sauce and a fried egg

Add Chicken or 3 Prawns

Classic Caesar Salad

With cos lettuce, boiled egg, croutons,
bacon lardon, anchovy, parmesan
cheese and Caesar dressing

Add Chicken or 3 Prawns

Chef's Famous Butter Chicken
With basmati rice and roti bread

DINNER

MENU

$27.99

$32.99

$32.99

$37.99

$30.99

$5.00
$26.99

$5.00
$32.99

STEAK

All steaks are served with your choice of side and sauce:
Mushroom, Red Wine Jus or Garlic Butter

Porter House 300cM $46.99
Scotch Fillet 3006M $49.99
Eye Fillet 3006M $54.99

SIDES

Garden Salad $9.99
Mashed Potato $9.99
Steamed Bean $9.99
Chips $9.99
Steamed Vegetables $9.99

KIDS' MEALS

Chicken Strips with Chips (3pc) $16.99
Served with chips
Fish and Chips $16.99

Served with tartare sauce

Spaghetti Bolognaise $16.99

Vegetarian Napoli base option available

DESSERT

Sticky Date Pudding $18.99

Served with butterscotch sauce
and vanilla ice cream

Tiramisu $18.99

With Maraschino cherry and
chocolate whipped cream

New York Passionfruit
Cheesecake $18.99

With vanilla ice cream

(GF) gluten free (V) vegetarian

Please let our friendly staff know if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements.



