DINNER MENU

TAPAS AND PIZZAS		Pepperoni Pizza (9") Thin pizza base with rich Napoli sauce, pepperoni and Mozzarella cheese	\$21.99
Croquettes (v) Filled with mac and cheese	\$15.99	Margarita Pizza (9") (V)	\$19.99
Patatas Bravas (GF, V) Rustic Spanish style roast potatoes	\$14.99	Thin pizza base with rich Napoli sauce, oregano and mozzarella cheese	
with spicy Napoli sauce	¢16.00	Tandoori Chicken Pizza (9") Thin pizza base with spiced roasted chicke	\$21.99
Bruschetta Finely chopped tomatoes and onion, chopped basil and crumbed fetta	\$16.99	capsicum and cheese Vegetarian Pizza (9") (V)	\$20.99
Moroccan Chicken Skewers (GF) Served with grilled onion, capsicum and tzatziki	\$17.99	Thin pizza base with Napoli sauce, capsicum, mushroom, onion and cheese	7-3.00
Potato Wedges (v)	\$12.99	MAINS	
Served with sweet chilli and sour cream Fried Garlic Prawns (GF) Tossed with cayenne pepper,	\$20.99	Seafood Spaghetti Prawns, scallops, garlic, diced onion, fresh chilli and parmesan cheese	\$39.99
Spanish onion and roast capsicum Salt and Pepper Calamari Served with a garden salad	\$17.99	Crispy Skin Pork Belly Served with roasted fennel, caramelized apple and gravy	\$36.99
Garlic Bread (V)	\$11.99	Stuffed Chicken Breast (GF) Stuffed with herbed sun dried tomato served with herbed hand cut potatoes, sauteed green beens and mushroom sauce	\$35.99 e
Spicy Chicken Wings (3PCS) Served with a sweet chilli sauce	\$13.99		
Nachos (V GF) Served with cheese, guacamole and sour cream	\$19.99	Lamb Backstrap Served with roast potatoes, grilled beans and a beetroot and onion relish with glaze	\$37.99
Beef Nachos Served with cheese, minced beef, guacamole and sour cream	\$22.99	Beef Burger Lettuce, tomato, caramelized onion, bacon, sliced beetroot and American cheese served with fries	\$29.99
		Mushroom Gnocchi (v) Garlic, diced onion, mushroom mix, pesto, spinach and goat cheese	\$27.99

DINNER **MENU**

Spaghetti Carbonara Served with bacon, onion, garlic, cream and grana Padano	\$27.99	STEAK All steaks are served with your choice of sid	and sauce:
Truffle Mushroom Chicken Risotto With Arborio rice, garlic, truffle oil and grana Padano	\$32.99	Mushroom, Red Wine Jus or Garlic Butter Porter House 300GM Scotch Fillet 300GM Eye Fillet 300GM	\$46.99 \$49.99 \$54.99
House-Made Chicken Parmiagiana Napoli, ham, mozzarella cheese	\$32.99	SIDES	
with fries and house salad Baked Barramundi With creamy mash potato, sautéed green beans and lemon butter sauce	\$37.99	Garden Salad Mashed Potato Steamed Bean Chips	\$9.99 \$9.99 \$9.99
Nasi Goreng (v) Fried rice with onion, capsicum, mushroom, soy sauce and a fried egg Add Chicken or 3 Prawns	\$30.99 \$5.00	Steamed Vegetables KIDS' MEALS	\$9.99
Classic Caesar Salad With cos lettuce, boiled egg, croutons, bacon lardon, anchovy, parmesan cheese and Caesar dressing Add Chicken or 3 Prawns	\$26.99	Chicken Strips with Chips (3pc) Served with chips	\$16.99
	\$5.00	Fish and Chips Served with tartare sauce	\$16.99
Chef's Famous Butter Chicken With basmati rice and roti bread	\$32.99	Spaghetti Bolognaise Vegetarian Napoli base option available	\$16.99
		DESSERT	
		Sticky Date Pudding Served with butterscotch sauce and vanilla ice cream	\$18.99
		Tiramisu With Maraschino cherry and chocolate whipped cream	\$18.99
		New York Passionfruit Cheesecake	\$18.99

With vanilla ice cream